

Saginaw County Road Commission 2010 Bid Tabulation

Proposal No. 27 – Pavement Marking – Regular Dry (Symbols)

Bidder's Name	Item 1 Remove Existing Markings	Item 2 Paint New Symbols	Item 3 Repaint Existing Symbols	Contact Name	Telephone Number
Asphalt Concrete Services	\$0.72/Ft.	\$0.98/Sq. Ft.	\$0.81/Sq. Ft.	Mel Gerard	989-684-9146
Michigan Pavement Marking, LLC	\$0.75/Ft.	\$1.10/Sq. Ft.	\$1.10/Sq. Ft.	David Lawler	810-695-4833
Asphalt Bituminous Concrete	\$0.65/Ft.	\$1.19/Sq. Ft.	\$1.09/Sq. Ft.	Robert Hardt	989-239-3612
Clark Highway Services (PK)	\$0.65/Ft.	\$1.80/Sq. Ft.	\$1.80/Sq. Ft.		231-839-4430

Saginaw County Road Commission 2010 Bid Tabulation

Proposal No. 32 – Grass Seed

Bidder's Name	Type 1 (Per Pound)	Type 2 (Per Pound)
John Deere Landscaping	\$1.27	\$1.29
Turf Grass	\$1.35	\$1.05
Stone Quest	\$1.29	\$1.27
MI State Seed Solution	\$1.16	\$0.90

Saginaw County Road Commission 2010 Bid Tabulation

Proposal No. 33 – Fertilizer

Bidder's Name	19-19-19 (Per Pound)	12-12-12 (Per Pound)
John Deere Landscaping	\$0.33	N/A
Stone Quest	\$0.33	N/A
Turf Grass	\$0.298	N/A
Bear Truss Fertilizer	50# \$16.25 = \$0.325	50# \$12.50 = \$0.25
MI State Seed Solution	\$0.235	\$0.325

Saginaw County Road Commission 2010 Bid Tabulation

Proposal No. 34 – Hydro Mulch

Bidder's Name	Brand Name	Unit Price (Per Pound)
Stone Quest	Nu Wool	\$0.166
MI State Seed Solution	Nu Wool	\$0.1435
Turf Grass	TG Pro Paper	\$0.141
John Deere	Profile	\$0.18